
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 3:26.58 RUSSIA RUS Debrecen (HUN) 15 JUL 2007

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:26.58 RUSSIA RUS Debrecen (HUN) 15 JUL 2007

Rank Bib
Ctry
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
1203
1208
1228
1219

GER - GERMANY
CATARIA-BYLL Brenda
HARTMANN Lisa Sophie
THIEL Luna
MAYER Mona

2 0.213
53.78 (1)
53.11 (2)
53.90 (5)
53.98 (5)

1:46.89 (1)
2:40.79 (1)

3:34.77 Q EU23L

2
1290
1310
1311
1318

ITA - ITALY
BONORA Alessandra
POLINARI Anna
RICCI Eleonora
ZAGO Samantha

5 0.324
54.31 (2)
53.73 (4)
53.87 (4)
53.06 (3)

1:48.04 (2)
2:41.91 (2)

3:34.97 Q

3
1052
1051
1072
1073

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
JÍCHOVÁ Nikoleta
HOLUBÁROVÁ Vera
VESELÁ Barbora
VONDROVÁ Lada

6 0.298
55.01 (3)
53.78 (5)
53.73 (3)
52.83 (2)

1:48.79 (3)
2:42.52 (3)

3:35.35 Q

4
1455
1454
1453
1444

SUI - SWITZERLAND
WERNLI Lena
VANCARDO Veronica
SENN Giulia
LEMMENS Silke

3 0.170
55.69 (4)
54.15 (6)
54.18 (6)
51.74 (1)

1:49.84 (5)
2:44.02 (6)

3:35.76 q NU23R

5
1525
1506
1508
1527

UKR - UKRAINE
RADIUK-KUCUK Olena
BEZSHYYKO Tetyana
BURYAK Mariya
SHOSTAK Maryana

7 0.268
56.02 (6)
54.56 (7)
53.01 (2)
53.41 (4)

1:50.58 (7)
2:43.59 (5)

3:37.00

6
1122
1132
1120
1137

FIN - FINLAND
HÄMÄLÄINEN Frida
MATTILA Nea
BAAS Mette
WESTLING Viola

4 0.298
57.34 (7)
52.52 (1)
52.96 (1)
56.01 (7)

1:49.86 (6)
2:42.82 (4)

3:38.83

7
1262
1257
1252
1259

HUN - HUNGARY
RÉPÁSSY Hanna
MÁTÓ Sára
ERDEI Tamara
MOLNÁR Janka

8 0.236
55.96 (5)
53.56 (3)
55.97 (7)
54.89 (6)

1:49.52 (4)
2:45.49 (7)

3:40.38

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions

Temperature:            22°C                                    Humidity:            76%                                    Conditions:            Few clouds

Legend:

EU23L European U23 Lead NU23R National U23 Record Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
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4 x 400m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 1/2
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